
Line Summary
For

2021 Final Statement of Assessment

Wisconsin Department of 
Revenue

LGSSOA301WI
DATE:
TIME:All Municipalities

County Of  RICHLAND COUNTY

Real  Estate

1 Residential - Class 1

2 Commercial - Class 2

3 Manufacturing - Class 3

4 Agricultural - Class 4

5 Undeveloped - Class 5

6 Ag Forest - Class 5M

7 Forest Lands - Class 6

8 Other - Class 7

9 Total Real Estate

10 Number of Personal Property Owners in Roll

Personal Property
11 Boats and Other Watercraft Not Exempt - Code 1

12 Machinery, Tools and Patterns - Code 2

13 Furniture, Fixtures and Equipment - Code 3

14 All Other Personal Property Not Exempt - Codes 4A, 4B, 4C

15 Total of Personal Property Not Exempt (Total of Lines 11 - 14)

16 Aggregate Assessed Value of All Property Subject to the General Property Tax

Forest Crop and Other Exempt Land

---Regular Class at .10 per Acre ---- ---- Regular Class at 2.52 per Acre ---- ----Special Class at .20 per Acre----

18 Private Forest Crop

---- Open at  .74 per Acre ----

20 Managed Forest Lands Entered Before 2005
---- Open at  2.04 per Acre ----

21 Managed Forest Lands Entered After 2004

22 Acres Other Exempt Land

23 Locally Assessed Property
     Manufacturing Property

 6,703  6,077  6,935  88,632,500  536,171,200  624,803,700

 623

 35

 9,964

 5,101

 3,512

 1,543

 2,258

 29,739

 503

 22

 2,220

 8,822

 968

 395

 199,964

 22,449

 43,437

 16,949

 3,004

 294,101

 24,881,300

 3,326,200

 32,809,250

 16,258,600

 58,494,600

 45,727,600

 23,505,500

 293,635,550

 99,115,100

 23,324,500

 200,210,900

 858,821,700

 123,996,400

 26,650,700

 32,809,250

 16,258,600

 58,494,600

 45,727,600

 223,716,400

 1,152,457,250

 545  23Locally Assd: Manufacturing:

 8,900

 6,894,200

 4,759,020

 4,121,038

 15,783,158

 1,168,240,408

    0.00    0.00  

 12  309.38  789,200  1,210  28,075.15  61,160,000

 19  485.85  1,331,000  1,622  38,658.95  85,340,600

 14.29  0.27  9,308.95  1,383.12  2,795.50

 115,700

 

 

 

 

 

 568Total:

 

 

County Forest County
--- Crop --- --- Federal --- --- State --- --- (Not Forest) --- --- Other ---

--- Omitted From Prior Years --- --- 70.43 Adjustments ---

Parcels Acres Value Parcels Acres Value
--- Closed at  10.20 per Acre ---

Parcels Acres AcresParcelsValue Value

Parcels Parcels ParcelsAcres Acres AcresValueValue Value

Real Estate Personal PersonalReal Estate

Land Improvements Number of Acres Value of Land Value of 
Improvements

Total Value of
Land & Imps

05/24/22
09:26:41 AM

---------PARCEL COUNT---------

 0.00
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--- Closed at  1.75 per Acre ---

19 Managed Forest Lands -Ferrous
    Mining Entered Before 2005 

--- Closed at 7.87 per Acre ---
Acres ValueParcels

   

292



Wisconsin Department of 
Revenue

Line Summary
For

2021 Final Statement of Assessment

LGSSOA301WI
DATE:
TIME:

All Towns
County Of  RICHLAND COUNTY

Real  Estate

1 Residential - Class 1  4,150  3,715  5,864  57,896,300  359,911,400  417,807,700
2 Commercial - Class 2  200  146  475  3,916,500  16,466,800  20,383,300

3 Manufacturing - Class 3

4 Agricultural - Class 4

 16

 9,900

 6  315

 199,401

 781,700

 32,707,100

 3,551,200  4,332,900

 32,707,100

5 Undeveloped - Class 5

6 Ag Forest - Class 5M

7 Forest Lands - Class 6

8 Other - Class 7

9 Total Real Estate

10 Number of Personal Property Owners in Roll

 5,061  22,284  16,152,800  16,152,800

 3,496   43,311  58,371,500   58,371,500

 1,523

 2,247

 26,593

 2,209

 6,076

 16,836

 2,990

 291,476

 45,455,600

 23,400,600

 238,682,100

 199,704,300

 579,633,700

 45,455,600

 223,104,900

 818,315,800

Locally Assd:  215 Manufacturing:  8 Total:  223

Personal Property
11 Boats and Other Watercraft Not Exempt - Code 1

12 Machinery, Tools and Patterns - Code 2

13 Furniture, Fixtures and Equipment - Code 3

14 All Other Personal Property Not Exempt - Codes 4A, 4B, 4C

15 Total of Personal Property Not Exempt (Total of Lines 11 - 14)

16 Aggregate Assessed Value of All Property Subject to the General Property Tax

 8,900

 786,300

 498,760

 2,886,826

 4,180,786

 822,496,586

Forest Crop and Other Exempt Land
---Regular Class at .10 per Acre ----

18 Private Forest Crop

---- Open at  .74 per Acre ----

20 Managed Forest Lands Entered Before 2005
---- Open at  2.04 per Acre ----

21 Managed Forest Lands Entered After 2004
County Forest

--- Crop ---

22 Acres Other Exempt Land

  0.00    0.00    0.00  
Parcels Parcels ParcelsAcres Acres AcresValue Value Value

 12  309.38  789,200

---- Regular Class at 2.52 per Acre ---- ----Special Class at .20 per Acre----

 1,210  28,075.15  61,160,000

--- Closed at  1.75 per Acre ---
Parcels ParcelsAcres AcresValue Value

Value
 1,171,000 445.98

Acres
 18

Parcels
 1,618  38,582.44  85,264,400

Parcels Acres Value
--- Closed at  10.20 per Acre ---

 14.29  0.00  9,210.22  1,200.82  1,384.80
--- Federal --- --- State --- --- (Not Forest) --- --- Other ---

County

---  Omitted From Prior Years --- --- 70.43 Adjustments ---
Real Estate

23  Locally Assessed Property
      Manufacturing Property

  
Personal PersonalReal Estate

  

    

Land Improvements Number of Acres Value of Land Value of 
Improvements

Total Value of
Land & Imps

05/24/22
09:26:41 AM

---------PARCEL COUNT---------
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19 Managed Forest Lands -Ferrous
    Mining Entered Before 2005 

--- Closed at 7.87  per Acre ---
Acres ValueParcels

   

292



Wisconsin Department of 
Revenue

Line Summary
For

2021 Final Statement of Assessment

LGSSOA301WI
DATE:
TIME:All Villages

County Of  RICHLAND COUNTY

Real  Estate Land

1 Residential - Class 1  796  707  448  8,323,800  47,722,100  56,045,900

Improvements Number of Acres Value of Land Value of 
Improvements

Total Value of
Land & Imps

2 Commercial - Class 2

3 Manufacturing - Class 3

4 Agricultural - Class 4

5 Undeveloped - Class 5

6 Ag Forest - Class 5M

7 Forest Lands - Class 6

8 Other - Class 7

9 Total Real Estate

10 Number of Personal Property Owners in Roll

 135

 1

 56

 26
 16
 16
 11

 1,057

 105
 1

 11
 824

 153
 

 503
 74

 126
 30
 14

 1,348

 2,125,000
 4,000

 93,600
 75,700

 123,100
 77,100

 104,900
 10,927,200

 9,238,200
 25,900

 506,600
 57,492,800

 11,363,200
 29,900
 93,600
 75,700

 123,100
 77,100

 611,500
 68,420,000

Locally Assd:  72 Manufacturing:  1 Total:  73

Personal Property
11 Boats and Other Watercraft Not Exempt - Code 1

12 Machinery, Tools and Patterns - Code 2

13 Furniture, Fixtures and Equipment - Code 3

14 All Other Personal Property Not Exempt - Codes 4A, 4B, 4C

15 Total of Personal Property Not Exempt (Total of Lines 11 - 14)

16 Aggregate Assessed Value of All Property Subject to the General Property Tax

 
 

 273,500
 86,600

 360,100
 68,780,100

Forest Crop and Other Exempt Land
---Regular Class at .10 per Acre ----

Parcels
18 Private Forest Crop  

20 Managed Forest Lands Entered Before 2005

21 Managed Forest Lands Entered After 2004

22 Acres Other Exempt Land

23 Locally Assessed Property
      Manufacturing Property

 0.00    0.00  

  0.00    0.00  

 1  39.87  160,000  1  3.51  10,500

 0.00  0.00  52.96  3.57  261.84

 115,700    

    

Parcels Parcels

Parcels Parcels

---- Regular Class at 2.52 per Acre ---- ----Special Class at .20 per Acre----

---- Open at  .74 per Acre ---- --- Closed at  1.75 per Acre ---

---- Open at  2.04 per Acre ---- --- Closed at  10.20 per Acre ---

Real Estate Personal PersonalReal Estate
--- 70.43 Adjustments ------  Omitted From Prior Years ---

--- Crop --- --- Federal --- --- State --- --- (Not Forest) --- --- Other ---
County Forest County

Parcels ParcelsAcres AcresValue Value

Acres AcresValue Value

Acres Acres AcresValue Value Value

05\24\22
09:26:41 AM

---------PARCEL COUNT---------
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19 Managed Forest Lands-Ferrous
    Mining Entered Before 2005 

--- Closed at 7.87 per Acre ---
Acres ValueParcels
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Line Summary
For

2021 Final Statement of Assessment

Wisconsin Department of 
Revenue

All Cities
County Of  RICHLAND COUNTY

LGSSOA301WI
DATE:
TIME:

Real  Estate

1 Residential - Class 1

2 Commercial - Class 2

3 Manufacturing - Class 3

4 Agricultural - Class 4

5 Undeveloped - Class 5

6 Ag Forest - Class 5M

7 Forest Lands - Class 6

8 Other - Class 7

9 Total Real Estate

10 Number of Personal Property Owners in Roll

 1,757  1,655  623  22,412,400  128,537,700  150,950,100

Land Improvements Number of Acres Value of Land Value of 
Improvements

Total Value of
Land & Imps

 288

 18

 8

 14

 

 4

 

 2,089

 252

 15

 

 1,922

 340

 80

 60

 91

 

 83

 

 1,277

 18,839,800

 2,540,500

 8,550

 30,100

 

 194,900

 

 44,026,250

 73,410,100

 19,747,400

 

 221,695,200

 92,249,900

 22,287,900

 8,550

 30,100

 

 194,900

 

 265,721,450

 258  14  272Locally Assd: Manufacturing: Total:

Personal Property
11 Boats and Other Watercraft Not Exempt - Code 1

12 Machinery, Tools and Patterns - Code 2

13 Furniture, Fixtures and Equipment - Code 3

14 All Other Personal Property Not Exempt - Codes 4A, 4B, 4C

15 Total of Personal Property Not Exempt (Total of Lines 11 - 14)

16 Aggregate Assessed Value of All Property Subject to the General Property Tax

 
 6,107,900
 3,986,760
 1,147,612

 11,242,272
 276,963,722

Forest Crop and Other Exempt Land
---Regular Class at .10 per Acre ---- ---- Regular Class at 2.52 per Acre ---- ----Special Class at .20 per Acre----

18 Private Forest Crop

20 Managed Forest Lands Entered Before 2005

21 Managed Forest Lands Entered After 2004

 

Parcels

 0.00    0.00  

Parcels ParcelsAcres Acres Acres ValueValueValue

 

---- Open at  .74 per Acre ----
Parcels

 0.00    0.00  
ParcelsAcres AcresValue Value

--- Closed at  1.75 per Acre ---

---- Open at  2.04 per Acre ---- --- Closed at  10.20 per Acre ---
Parcels

  0.00   3  73.00  65,700
ParcelsAcres AcresValue Value

County Forest County
--- Crop ---

 0.00  0.27  45.77  178.73  1,148.86
--- Federal --- --- State --- --- (Not Forest) --- --- Other ---

22 Acres Other Exempt Land

23  Locally Assessed Property
      Manufacturing Property

---  Omitted From Prior Years --- --- 70.43 Adjustments ---

 

 

   

   

Real Estate Real EstatePersonal Personal

05/24/22
09:26:41 AM

---------PARCEL COUNT---------
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19 Managed Forest Lands-Ferrous
    Mining Entered Before 2005 

--- Closed at 7.87 per Acre ---
Acres ValueParcels
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