Wisconsin Department of Revenue

Line Summary For 2021 Final Statement of Assessment

LGSSOA301WI DATE: 05/24/22 TIME: 09:26:41 AM

All Municipalities County Of RICHLAND COUNTY

22 Acres Other Exempt Land

23 Locally Assessed Property

Manufacturing Property

Book Fototo		EL COUNT	November of Asses	Walna af Land	Value of	Total Value o	of	
Real Estate	Land	Improvements	Number of Acres	Value of Land	Improvements	Land & Imps	5	
1 Residential - Class 1	6,703	6,077	6,935	88,632,500	536,171,200	624,803,7	00	
2 Commercial - Class 2	623	503	968	24,881,300	99,115,100	123,996,4	100	
3 Manufacturing - Class 3	35	22	395	3,326,200	23,324,500	26,650,7	00	
4 Agricultural - Class 4	9,964		199,964	32,809,250		32,809,2	250	
5 Undeveloped - Class 5	5,101		22,449	16,258,600		16,258,6	600	
6 Ag Forest - Class 5M	3,512		43,437	58,494,600		58,494,6	600	
7 Forest Lands - Class 6	1,543		16,949	45,727,600		45,727,6	600	
8 Other - Class 7	2,258	2,220	3,004	23,505,500	200,210,900	223,716,4	100	
9 Total Real Estate	29,739	8,822	294,101	293,635,550	858,821,700	1,152,457,2	250	
10 Number of Personal Property Owners in Ro	oll Lo	ocally Assd: 545	Manu	facturing: 23	Total:	568		
Personal Property								
11 Boats and Other Watercraft Not Exempt - 0	Code 1					8,900		
12 Machinery, Tools and Patterns - Code 2					6,8	894,200		
13 Furniture, Fixtures and Equipment - Code 3	3				4,7	759,020		
14 All Other Personal Property Not Exempt - 0	Codes 4A, 4B, 4C				4,	121,038		
15 Total of Personal Property Not Exempt (To	tal of Lines 11 - 14	·)				15,783	3,158	
16 Aggregate Assessed Value of All Property	Subject to the Ger	neral Property Tax				1,168,240	0,408	
Forest Crop and Other Exempt Land								
	Regular Class	at .10 per Acre	R	egular Class at 2.52 pe	er Acre	Speci	al Class at .20 per	Acre
Parcels	Acres	Value	Parcels	Acres	Value	Parcels	Acres	Value
18 Private Forest Crop	0.00)		0.00			0.00	
19 Managed Forest Lands -Ferrous Mining Entered Before 2005			Closed at Parcels	7.87 per Acre Acres	Value			
				Open at .74 per Acre			ed at 1.75 per Acre	e
00 Managed Ferral Lands Fatared Paters 000	\ -		Parcels	Acres	Value	Parcels	Acres	Value
20 Managed Forest Lands Entered Before 2005			12 O	309.38 pen at 2.04 per Acre -				61,160,000
			Parcels	Acres	Value	Parcels	Acres	Value
21 Managed Forest Lands Entered After 2004	19	485.85	1,331,000	1,622	38,658.95	85,340,600		

County Forest

--- Crop ---

Real Estate

14.29 --- Omitted From Prior Years ---

115,700

--- Federal ---

Personal

0.27

--- State ---

9,308.95

--- Other ---

Personal

2,795.50

County

--- (Not Forest) ---

Real Estate

1,383.12

--- 70.43 Adjustments ---

Wisconsin Department of Revenue

Manufacturing Property

Line Summary For 2021 Final Statement of Assessment

LGSSOA301WI DATE: 05/24/22 TIME: 09:26:41 AM

All Towns
County Of RICHLAND COUNTY

Real Estate	PARC Land	Improvements	Number of Acres	Value of Land	Value of	Total Value of		
Real Estate	Land	improvements	Number of Acres	Value Of Laffu	Improvements	Land & Imps		
1 Residential - Class 1	4,150	3,715	5,864	57,896,300	359,911,400	417,807,70	0	
2 Commercial - Class 2	200	146	475	3,916,500	16,466,800	20,383,300)	
3 Manufacturing - Class 3	16	6	315	781,700	3,551,200	4,332,900)	
4 Agricultural - Class 4	9,900		199,401	32,707,100		32,707,100)	
5 Undeveloped - Class 5	5,061		22,284	16,152,800		16,152,800)	
6 Ag Forest - Class 5M	3,496		43,311	58,371,500		58,371,500)	
7 Forest Lands - Class 6	1,523		16,836	45,455,600		45,455,600)	
8 Other - Class 7	2,247	2,209	2,990	23,400,600	199,704,300	223,104,900)	
9 Total Real Estate	26,593	6,076	291,476	238,682,100	579,633,700	818,315,800)	
10 Number of Personal Property Owners in Ro	11 1	Locally Assd: 215	Manufa	acturing: 8	Total	: 223		
Personal Property								
11 Boats and Other Watercraft Not Exempt - C	ode 1					8,900		
12 Machinery, Tools and Patterns - Code 2						786,300		
13 Furniture, Fixtures and Equipment - Code 3						498,760		
14 All Other Personal Property Not Exempt - C	odes 4A, 4B, 4C				2	2,886,826		
15 Total of Personal Property Not Exempt (Total	al of Lines 11 - 14	4)				•	4,180,786	
16 Aggregate Assessed Value of All Property S	Subject to the Ge	neral Property Tax				822	2,496,586	
Forest Crop and Other Exempt Land								
	•	t .10 per Acre		Regular Class at 2.52 per Acre			Class at .20 per A	
Parcels 18 Private Forest Crop	Acres	S Value 0.00	Parcels	Acres 0.00	Value	Parcels	Acres 0.00	Value
10 1 Mate 1 diest Grop		0.00	Closed				0.00	
19 Managed Forest Lands -Ferrous Mining Entered Before 2005			Parcels	Acres	Value			
				Open at .74 per Acr	e	(Closed at 1.75 per	Acre
	_		Parcels	Acres	Value	Parcels	Acres	Value
20 Managed Forest Lands Entered Before 2009	5		12		789,200	1,210	28,075.15	61,160,000
			Parcels	Open at 2.04 per Ac- Acres	re Value	Parcels	ed at 10.20 per Ac Acres	re Value
21 Managed Forest Lands Entered After 2004			18	3 445.98	1,171,000	1,618	38,582.44	85,264,400
			County Forest	Fodoral	Ctata	County	Othor	
22 Apres Other Freezest Lead			Crop 14.29	Federal 0.00	State 9,210.22	(Not Forest) 1,200.82	Other 1,384.80	
22 Acres Other Exempt Land				From Prior Years	•	70.43 Adjustments	,	
			Real Estate	Personal	Rea	ll Estate Pers	onal	
23 Locally Assessed Property								

Wisconsin Department of Revenue

Line Summary For **2021 Final Statement of Assessment** LGSSOA301WI DATE: 05\24\22 TIME: 09:26:41 AM

All Villages

County Of RICHLAND COUNTY

-----PARCEL COUNT-----

Real Estate	Land	Improvements	Number of Acres	Value of Land	Value of Improvements	Total Value of Land & Imps
1 Residential - Class 1	796	707	448	8,323,800	47,722,100	56,045,900
2 Commercial - Class 2	135	105	153	2,125,000	9,238,200	11,363,200
3 Manufacturing - Class 3	1	1		4,000	25,900	29,900
4 Agricultural - Class 4	56		503	93,600		93,600
5 Undeveloped - Class 5	26		74	75,700		75,700
6 Ag Forest - Class 5M	16		126	123,100		123,100
7 Forest Lands - Class 6	16		30	77,100		77,100
8 Other - Class 7	11	11	14	104,900	506,600	611,500
9 Total Real Estate	1,057	824	1,348	10,927,200	57,492,800	68,420,000
40 November of Demonstration Occurs in Dell	11	l	Manufa	-4i 4	Tatal	70

10 Number of Personal Property Owners in Roll Locally Assd: 72 Manufacturing: 1 Total: 73

Personal Property

- 11 Boats and Other Watercraft Not Exempt Code 1
- 12 Machinery, Tools and Patterns Code 2
- 13 Furniture, Fixtures and Equipment Code 3
- 14 All Other Personal Property Not Exempt Codes 4A, 4B, 4C
- 15 Total of Personal Property Not Exempt (Total of Lines 11 14)
- 16 Aggregate Assessed Value of All Property Subject to the General Property Tax

33 - 3	., ., .,	.,	1 - 7							
Forest Crop and Other E	xempt Land									
	Regular Class at .10 per Acre			Regula	ar Class at 2.52 per	Acre	Special Class at .20 per Acre			
	Parcels	Acres	Value	Parcels	Acres	Value	Parcels	Acres	Value	
18 Private Forest Crop		0.00			0.00					
				Closed at 7	7.87 per Acre					
19 Managed Forest Lands-Fe Mining Entered Before 200				Parcels	Acres	Value				
				Or	en at .74 per Acre		Close	ed at 1.75 per Acre		
				Parcels	Acres	Value	Parcels	Acres	Value	
20 Managed Forest Lands Er	ntered Before 2005				0.00		0.00			
•				Op	en at 2.04 per Acre		Closed at 10.20 per Acre			
				Parcels	Acres	Value	Parcels	Acres	Value	
21 Managed Forest Lands Fr	stored After 2004			1	39.87	160,000	1	3.51	10,500	
21 Managed Forest Lands Entered After 2004				County Forest			County			
				Crop	Federal	State	(Not Forest)	Other		
22 Agras Other Exampt Land				0.00	0.00	52.96	3.57	261.84		
22 Acres Other Exempt Land				Omitted From Prior Years 70.43 Adju			ustments			
				Real Estate	Personal	Real Estate	Personal			
23 Locally Assessed Property Manufacturing Property	у			115,700						

273,500

86,600

360,100

68,780,100

Wisconsin Department of Revenue

All Cities
County Of RICHLAND COUNTY

Line Summary For 2021 Final Statement of Assessment

LGSSOA301WI DATE: 05/24/22

TIME: 09:26:41 AM

County of MoneAND Country	PARCE	L COUNT					THVIL. 03.	.20.71 AN
Real Estate		Improvements	Number of Acres	s Value of Land	Value of Improvements	Total Value of Land & Imps		
1 Residential - Class 1	1,757	1,655	623	22,412,400	128,537,700	150,950,10	00	
2 Commercial - Class 2	288	252	340	18,839,800	73,410,100	92,249,90	00	
3 Manufacturing - Class 3	18	15	80	2,540,500	19,747,400	22,287,90	00	
4 Agricultural - Class 4	8		60	8,550	0	8,55	50	
5 Undeveloped - Class 5	14		91	30,100	0	30,10	00	
6 Ag Forest - Class 5M								
7 Forest Lands - Class 6	4		83	194,900	0	194,90	00	
8 Other - Class 7								
9 Total Real Estate	2,089	1,922	1,277	44,026,250	221,695,200	265,721,45	50	
10 Number of Personal Property Owners in Ro	ll Locall	y Assd: 258	Manufactu	uring: 14	Tota	l: 272		
Personal Property 11 Boats and Other Watercraft Not Exempt - C	Code 1							
12 Machinery, Tools and Patterns - Code 2					6	5,107,900		
13 Furniture, Fixtures and Equipment - Code 3						3,986,760		
14 All Other Personal Property Not Exempt - C	odes 4A, 4B, 4C				1	,147,612		
15 Total of Personal Property Not Exempt (Tot	al of Lines 11 - 14)						1,242,272	
16 Aggregate Assessed Value of All Property S	Subject to the General	Property Tax				27	76,963,722	
Forest Crop and Other Exempt Land								
	Regular Class at .10 per			ar Class at 2.52 per Acı			ass at .20 per Acre	
Parcels	Acres	Value	Parcels	Acres	Value	Parcels	Acres	Value
18 Private Forest Crop	0.00		Classed at	0.00				
19 Managed Forest Lands-Ferrous Mining Entered Before 2005			Parcels	7.87 per Acre Acres	Value			
			C	Open at .74 per Acre		Closed at	1.75 per Acre	
	_		Parcels	Acres	Value	Parcels	Acres	Value
20 Managed Forest Lands Entered Before 200	5		0	0.00 pen at 2.04 per Acre -		Closed at	0.00 10.20 per Acre	_
			Parcels	Acres		Parcels	Acres	Value
21 Managed Forest Lands Entered After 2004				0.00		3	73.00	65,700
22 Acres Other Exempt Land			County Forest Crop	Federal	,	,	Other	
·			0.00	0.27 m Prior Years	45.77 70.43 Adjustm	178.73	1,148.86	
			Real Estate	Personal		Personal		
23 Locally Assessed Property Manufacturing Property								